MAYTONI
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Valgusti raam Maytoni Zoom 2 valge GU10 IP20
Tootekood 20410

Garantii
Brand
Laatse nurk
Sokkel
Kaitseklass
Pikkus
Laius
Kbrgus
Kaal

Paki kaal
Korpuse varv

2 aastat
Maytoni
0°
GU10
IP20
90.0mm
170.0mm
36.0mm
3009
3409
valge

Korpuse materjal plastik
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